Position

Recreation Coordinator

Admin. Support Specialist Il

Lead Child Care Instructor

Child Care Instructor

Child Care Instructor

Child Care Instructor

Sr. Customer Service Rep.

Activity Coordinator

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Activity Coordinator

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Other Positions Held

Preschool Instructor,

Recreation Leader Il

Intern

City

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Department

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Total Wages

$97,905

$67,237

$66,227

$57,970

$54,916

$53,488

$28,302

$19,481

$16,425

$5,543

$5,173

$4,852

$4,717

$3,901

$3,748

$3,168

$2,648

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,557

$41,633

$41,532

$48,066

$53,185

$35,958

$13,244

$7,020

$4,149

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Sr. Customer Service Rep.

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Newark

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

Recreation/Senior
Center

$2,348

$2,280

$2,277

$2,159

$2,149

$1,761

$1,278

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



