Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Coordinator		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$97,905	\$43,557
Admin. Support Specialist II		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$67,237	\$41,633
Lead Child Care Instructor		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$66,227	\$41,532
Child Care Instructor		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$57,970	\$48,066
Child Care Instructor		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$54,916	\$53,185
Child Care Instructor		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$53,488	\$35,958
Sr. Customer Service Rep.	Preschool Instructor, Recreation Leader II	Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$28,302	\$13,244
Activity Coordinator		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$19,481	\$7,020
Recreation Leader		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$16,425	\$4,149
Recreation Leader I	Intern	Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$5,543	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$5,173	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$4,852	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$4,717	\$0
Activity Coordinator		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$3,901	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$3,748	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$3,168	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$2,648	\$0

Recreation Leader I	Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$2,348	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$2,280	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$2,277	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$2,159	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$2,149	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$1,761	\$0
Sr. Customer Service Rep.	Newark	Recreation/Senior Center	\$1,278	\$0